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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsay Gewirtz4135
Edge

9.300 9.300 8.9008.700 36.200
4T 1 4 7 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick4101
CGA

9.650 8.800 9.2508.400 36.100
1 4T 7T 1T 2T

2T

Zoey Contos4132
Edge

9.300 8.700 9.0009.100 36.100
4* 7 1T 3* 2T

2T

Naomi Hamai4110
CYC

9.300 8.950 9.0008.850 36.100
4* 3 3 3* 2T

2T

Avery Lee4137
Edge

9.500 8.200 8.6009.100 35.400
2T 11T 1T 11 5 

5 

Maile Dougherty4133
Edge

9.500 8.400 8.8008.450 35.150
2T 10 6 8 6 

6 

Giada Ongaro4161
Novato

9.100 8.800 9.2507.900 35.050
10T 4* 11 1T 7T

7T

Madeline Macias4120
Cal Sports

9.200 8.800 8.6508.400 35.050
8T 4* 7T 10 7T

7T

Laura Bott4114
Cal Sports

8.850 9.200 8.5008.000 34.550
14 2 10 12 9 

9 

Abigail Burton4115
Cal Sports

8.800 8.500 8.7008.500 34.500
15 8T 5 9 10 

10 

Olivia Cadaoas4156
Novato

9.100 8.200 8.9507.600 33.850
10T 11T 12 6 11 

11 

Annie Holm4103
CGA

9.100 8.500 9.0007.100 33.700
10T 8T 14 3T 12 

12 

Haleigh Gardner4134
Edge

9.200 7.800 8.3008.050 33.350
8T 15 9 13 13 

13 

Loegan Sumi4125
Cal Sports

9.250 8.000 7.4007.300 31.950
7 14 13 15 14 

14 

Sofia Jordan4159
Novato

9.050 8.050 7.8006.800 31.700
13 13 15 14 15 

15 
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